
DATE REHEARSAL

Wednesday 15 May FULL COMPANY - Music Call

Friday 17 May PRINCIPALS Only – Music Call

Wednesday 22 May FULL COMPANY – Music Call

Friday 24 May FULL COMPANY- Music Call

Wednesday 29 May Setting “Requiem”, “Oh What A Circus”, “ Night of A Thousand Stars” Full Company  

Friday 31 May Setting “Requiem”, “Oh What A Circus”, “ Night of A Thousand Stars” Full Company  

JUNE

SATURDAY 1 June 10 - 5 10am – 1pm Full company music call                                                                                            1pm – 5pm 

Setting “ Buenos Aires” Eva + Workers

Wednesday 5 June Setting “Good Night and Thank You” – Eva, Che, Magaldi + Lovers (Simon & Ian)

Friday 7 June Setting “The Art of The Impossible” Peron and all men (not Magaldi)

Wednesday 12 June  Music call 8, 9 & 10 

 Friday 14 June  Review 

Wednesday 19 June Music call No 11

Friday 21 June Music call No 12

SATURDAY 22 June 10 - 5 10am - 1pm Setting "A new Argentina"                                                                                                2 - 5pm 

Setting "Peron's latest flame"

Wednesday 26 June Review & Setting “Another Suitcase”

Friday 28 June Principal review

JULY

Wednesday 3 July Full company music call

Friday 5 July Principal music call

Wednesday 10 July Full company music call

Friday 12 July Full company music call

SATURDAY 13 July 10 - 5 10 – 1pm Setting “Charity Concert”, “I’d Be Surprisingly Good For You”,                                                                                

1.30 - 4pm Setting "Rainbow tour" Peron, Che, Eva, all men, Karen W, Lynette, Jennifer & Laura        4pm - 

5pm Little girl auditions

Wednesday 17 July Setting "High Flying Adored", "Don't Cry for me" Che, Peron and Eva

Friday 19 July Setting with Eva and Peron

Wednesday 24 July Full company review

Friday 26 July Men review

Wednesday 31 July Full company to add into crowd scenes

AUGUST



Friday 2 August Full company music call

Wednesday 7 August Setting "Money kept rolling in" Workers, men, Che, Eva & Peron

Friday 9 August Setting "Waltz for Eva & Che"

Saturday 10 August 10 - 5 Full Company

Wednesday 14 August Full Company

Friday 16 August Full Company

Saturday 17 August 10 - 5 Full Company

Wednesday 21 August Full Company

Friday 23 August Principals Only

Saturday 24 August 10 - 5 Principals Only

Wednesday 28 August Full Company

Friday 30 August Full Company

Saturday 31 August POTENTIAL PUBLICITY DAY – BOND STREET – keep free

SEPTEMBER

Wednesday 4 September Full Company

Friday 6 September Full Company

Wednesday 11 September Full Company

Friday 13 September Run show – prep for Preview morning

Saturday 14 September 10 - 5 10.00am PREVIEW MORNING, run show (guests invited to Preview morning)                                                                                                                 

2.00pm Run show / clean

Wednesday 18 September Costume Collection only

Friday 20 September First Dress Run @ HQ

Saturday 21 September 10 - 2 Dress Run at HQ

Sunday 22 September 10am Band Call @ HQ

5.00 Tech @ Civic Theatre

Monday 23 September 7.30pm Full Dress Rehearsal with costumes, wigs & make up


